EXETER COMPANY OF ARCHERS

Club Indoor Championships

March 16th 2014

Exeter School

Individuals

Portsmouth

Recurve

Gents

Name

Ray Staines
Marc Coombes
Terry Monk

Mike Evans
Graham Waters
John Holton
Colin Alexander
Robert Dunn
Graham Andrews

Ladies

Name

Joan Holton
Karen Williams
Ruby Coombes

Junior Gents

Name

Joe Monk
Lewis Coombes
Aaron Coombes

Compound

Ladies

Name
Mollie Wix

Longbow

Gents

Name
Scott Williams

Club

Exeter Company of Archers
Exeter Company of Archers
Exeter Company of Archers
Exeter Company of Archers
Exeter Company of Archers
Exeter Company of Archers
Exeter Company of Archers
Exeter Company of Archers
Exeter Company of Archers

Club
Exeter Company of Archers
Exeter Company of Archers

Exeter Company of Archers

Club

Exeter Company of Archers
Exeter Company of Archers
Exeter Company of Archers

Club
Exeter Company of Archers

Club

Exeter Company of Archers

Score
542
529
519
485
485
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Score
506
461
413

Score
443
429
293

Score
527

Score
496

Hits

Hits
60
60
60

Hits
58
60
51

Hits
60

Hits
60

Golds

Golds
10

Golds

Golds

Golds



Chris Quinn
Keith Hingston
Christian Oliver
Andy Oakes
Chris King

lan Lavis

Ladies

Name

Christine Oakes
Shirley King
Myra Hingston

Irene Coles

Barebow

Gents

Name
Phillip Rees

Ladies

Name
Karen Grassie

Exeter Company of Archers
Exeter Company of Archers
Exeter Company of Archers
Exeter Company of Archers
Exeter Company of Archers
Exeter Company of Archers

Club

Exeter Company of Archers
Exeter Company of Archers
Exeter Company of Archers

Exeter Company of Archers

Club

Exeter Company of Archers

Club
Exeter Company of Archers

456
409
400
330
88

Score
363
290
241
116

Score
487

Score
499

60
60
59
57
17

Hits
56
55
45
30

Hits

60

Hits
60
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Golds

O O w

Golds
12

Golds
10



