# **EXETER COMPANY OF ARCHERS**

# **Club Indoor Championships**

March 16th 2014

**Exeter School** 

# Individuals

## **Portsmouth**

### Recurve

#### Gents

Name	Club	Score	Hits	Golds
Ray Staines	Exeter Company of Archers	542	60	20
Marc Coombes	Exeter Company of Archers	529	60	15
Terry Monk	Exeter Company of Archers	519	60	14
Mike Evans	Exeter Company of Archers	485	60	9
Graham Waters	Exeter Company of Archers	485	60	9
John Holton	Exeter Company of Archers	0	0	0
Colin Alexander	Exeter Company of Archers	0	0	0
Robert Dunn	Exeter Company of Archers	0	0	0
Graham Andrews	Exeter Company of Archers	0	0	0

## Ladies

Name	Club	Score	Hits	Golds
Joan Holton	Exeter Company of Archers	506	60	10
Karen Williams	Exeter Company of Archers	461	60	7
Ruby Coombes	Exeter Company of Archers	413	60	2

## **Junior Gents**

Name	Club	Score	Hits	Golds
Joe Monk	Exeter Company of Archers	443	58	6
Lewis Coombes	Exeter Company of Archers	429	60	5
Aaron Coombes	Exeter Company of Archers	293	51	3

# Compound

## Ladies

Name	Club	Score	Hits	Golds
Mollie Wix	Exeter Company of Archers	527	60	9

# Longbow

## Gents

Name	Club	Score	Hits	Golds
Scott Williams	Exeter Company of Archers	496	60	8

Chris Quinn	Exeter Company of Archers	456	60	5
Keith Hingston	Exeter Company of Archers	409	60	3
Christian Oliver	Exeter Company of Archers	400	59	6
Andy Oakes	Exeter Company of Archers	330	57	5
Chris King	Exeter Company of Archers	88	17	1
Ian Lavis	Exeter Company of Archers	0	0	0

### Ladies

Name	Club	Score	Hits	Golds
Christine Oakes	Exeter Company of Archers	363	56	2
Shirley King	Exeter Company of Archers	290	55	3
Myra Hingston	Exeter Company of Archers	241	45	0
Irene Coles	Exeter Company of Archers	116	30	0

### **Barebow**

### Gents

Name	Club	Score	Hits	Golds
Phillip Rees	Exeter Company of Archers	487	60	12
Ladies				
Name	Club	Score	Hits	Golds
Karen Grassie	Exeter Company of Archers	499	60	10